Denver Municipal/County Government Employees Top 100 Estimated Pensions

Name

Shockley, Lee
Braverman, Jon M
Day, Kim Rebecca
Hanley, Michael E
Linas, Stuart L.
Martin, Amy
Davidson, Arthur Jay
Shlay, Judith Carol
Gaido, Loretta
Morrissey, Mitchell R.
Wabhe, James W
DuRan, Xavier S. L.
Heck, Patrick Lee
Whitman, Gerald R
Carver, John David
Lepley, Charles R.
Kastelitz, Robert W.
Benedetti, Bonnie
Jackson, James D.
Sims, S Lamar

Long, Gregory F.
Coisman, Richard Louis
Battista, Michael H
Lamb, John W
Shaklee, Barbara J.
Dykstra, Arlene Vivian
Slattery, Daniel Bobb
Bower, Todd A
Quinones, David
Wilson, Gary L.
Aviles, Karen Ann

Broadwell, David Wayne

Sullivan, T Shaun

Rudolph, Andre Lamont

Burd, Doris E

Armatas, Andrew S
Barajas, Johnny Charles
Bohning, Larry L
Breese, James B
Campbell, Brian T
Celeste, Mary A.

Crew JR, Robert Blair

Title

Assoc Dir Tech Physician Svcs
Sr Technical Physician

Mgr Dept Of Aviat

Assoc Dir Physician Svcs

Sr Physician

Chief Medical Examiner And Cor
Adv Physician

Assoc Dir Physician Svcs

Adv Physician

District Attorney

Forensic Pathologist

Asst City Attorney - Div Dir
Dpty Mgr Aviat Fin And Admin
Captain

Forensic Pathologist

Asst District Attorney
Executive Mgr

Sr Chief Dpty Dist Attorney
Sr Chief Dpty Dist Attorney
Sr Chief Dpty Dist Attorney
Sr Chief Dpty Dist Attorney
Sergeant

Deputy Chief

Deputy Chief

Asst City Attorney - Section S
Asst City Attorney - Div Dir
Asst City Attorney - Section S
Deputy Chief

Division Chief

Undersheriff

Asst City Attorney - Splst
Asst City Attorney - Splst
Asst City Attorney - Section S
County Court Judge

County Court Judge

County Court Judge

County Court Judge

County Court Judge

County Court Judge

County Court Judge

County Court Judge

County Court Judge

Gonzales Mangnall, ClarisseCounty Court Judge

Hada, Kerry Steven
Harrell, Alfred C
Jordan, Claudia J.
Marcucci, John M

Ortiz-White, Aleene Joy

Satter, Raymond N
Gonzales, Joseph L

Avg Wage = 60,000

County Court Judge
County Court Judge
County Court Judge
County Court Judge
County Court Judge
County Court Judge
Division Chief

Salary

$288,716
$262,816
$236,362
$228,631
$219,796
$210,826
$192,332
$192,332
$188,102
$183,058
$180,419
$168,614
$166,477
$166,430
$165,062
$163,320
$159,725
$156,273
$156,273
$156,246
$156,205
$155,340
$155,286
$154,541
$153,062
$152,877
$152,877
$150,253
$149,886
$149,790
$149,513
$149,513
$149,513
$148,988
$148,961
$148,920
$148,920
$148,920
$148,920
$148,920
$148,920
$148,920
$148,920
$148,920
$148,920
$148,920
$148,920
$148,920
$148,920
$148,456

Estimated Annual
Pension*

$216,537
$197,112
$177,271
$171,473
$164,847
$158,120
$144,249
$144,249
$141,076
$137,293
$135,315
$126,461
$124,857
$124,823
$123,796
$122,490
$119,794
$117,205
$117,205
$117,184
$117,154
$116,505
$116,464
$115,906
$114,797
$114,658
$114,658
$112,689
$112,414
$112,343
$112,135
$112,135
$112,135
$111,741
$111,720
$111,690
$111,690
$111,690
$111,690
$111,690
$111,690
$111,690
$111,690
$111,690
$111,690
$111,690
$111,690
$111,690
$111,690
$111,342

*TUA submits FOIA's for government employees' salaries, then estimates what
pensions would be if the employee retired today and worked the requisite number of
years. Annual pension is calculated at 75% of salary. Lifetime pension payout is
caluculated as annual pension beginning at age 53, collecting until age 85 (IRS form

590 LE).

Median Home = 241,000

Unemp = 8.9%

Estimated Lifetime
Pension Payout*

$6,929,176
$6,307,587
$5,672,677
$5,487,140
$5,275,103
$5,059,826
$4,615,970
$4,615,970
$4,514,447
$4,393,386
$4,330,065
$4,046,744
$3,995,437
$3,994,325
$3,961,476
$3,919,688
$3,833,396
$3,750,544
$3,750,544
$3,749,896
$3,748,924
$3,728,149
$3,726,857
$3,708,991
$3,673,489
$3,669,056
$3,669,056
$3,606,062
$3,597,256
$3,594,968
$3,588,323
$3,588,321
$3,588,321
$3,575,702
$3,575,054
$3,574,082
$3,574,082
$3,574,082
$3,574,082
$3,574,082
$3,574,082
$3,574,082
$3,574,082
$3,574,082
$3,574,082
$3,574,082
$3,574,082
$3,574,082
$3,574,082
$3,562,938

Name Title

Klee, Mary Beth Division Chief

Fisher, David A Division Chief

Greene, Kenric Gordon Depty Mgr Aviat For Ops
Keesee, Tracie L Division Chief

Benton, Kenneth M Captain

Cook, Angela R Division Chief

Maddock, Stephen L Assistant Chief

Carney, Clifford R Lieutenant

Iskander, llhamy Z. Pharmacist

Smith, Olivia L. Hudson
Poley, John David Asst City Attorney - Sr
Lopez, Antonio Commander

Thomas, Lesley BenjegerdesExecutive Mgr
Rhodes, David | Executive Mgr

Asst City Attorney - Splst

Tade, Eric C Chief of Fire

Amore, Shirley Executive

Kielar, Marie S. Deputy Sheriff Division Chief
Kelly, Patrick Manager 2

Mehrens, Keith A Assistant Chief
Berkman, Helen Eckardt ~ Asst City Attorney - Section S
Caldwell, Kevin S Assistant Chief

Kochevar, Robert Anthony Executive Mgr

Kazemian, Reza Manager 2
Koniz, Stanley B Manager 2
Jones, Rhonda S Commander
Garrod, Steven J Division Chief
Fair, Mona Lisa Commander
Davis Jr., Charles W Assistant Chief
Kroncke, Kristen R Commander
Burbach, John W Commander
Stephens, Douglas A Commander

Rodriguez, Ruth Ann Mgmt Analyst IV

Frank, David L Assistant Chief

Di Croce, Vincent Anthony Asst City Attorney - Div Dir
Richardson, Neal A Chief Dpty District Attorney
Reeve, Henry R Chief Dpty District Attorney

Drajem, Mark S Lieutenant

Diggins, Elias A. Deputy Sheriff Division Chief
Bybee, Troy A. Dentist

Smith, Donald Andrew Sr Engineer

Engstrom, Everett R.
Brooks, Valerie Kathleen
Beckman, John D

Willis, Liza

Morales, Joseph M.
Whitley, Robert J

Sr Dpty District Atty
Executive Mgr

Asst City Attorney - Section S
Chief Dpty District Attorney
Chief Dpty District Attorney
Chief Dpty District Attorney

Duncanson, Robert J Manager 2
Saunier, Ronald R Captain
Berumen, Shannon A Division Chief
Ackerman IlI, John Bailey  Executive

Salary

$147,910
$147,416
$146,484
$146,438
$146,195
$145,184
$144,345
$144,109
$143,921
$143,000
$142,690
$142,308
$142,056
$141,989
$141,022
$140,769
$139,608
$137,555
$137,199
$137,015
$136,907
$136,881
$135,876
$135,630
$135,605
$135,586
$135,516
$135,459
$135,008
$134,319
$134,112
$133,846
$133,813
$133,763
$133,732
$133,671
$133,432
$132,408
$131,757
$131,755
$131,209
$130,898
$130,816
$130,766
$130,726
$130,726
$130,124
$130,086
$129,668
$129,568

Estimated Annual
Pension*

$110,933
$110,562
$109,863
$109,828
$109,646
$108,888
$108,259
$108,082
$107,941
$107,250
$107,018
$106,731
$106,542
$106,492
$105,767
$105,577
$104,706
$103,166
$102,899
$102,761
$102,680
$102,661
$101,907
$101,723
$101,704
$101,689
$101,637
$101,595
$101,256
$100,739
$100,584
$100,385
$100,360
$100,322
$100,299
$100,253
$100,074

$99,306

$98,818

$98,816

$98,407

$98,174

$98,112

$98,075

$98,044

$98,044

$97,593

$97,565

$97,251

$97,176

Estimated Lifetime
Pension Payout*

$3,549,840
$3,537,974
$3,515,618
$3,514,507
$3,508,679
$3,484,405
$3,464,292
$3,458,621
$3,454,112
$3,432,000
$3,424,560
$3,415,395
$3,409,352
$3,407,732
$3,384,539
$3,378,451
$3,350,602
$3,301,322
$3,292,784
$3,288,367
$3,285,758
$3,285,146
$3,261,016
$3,255,127
$3,254,528
$3,254,061
$3,252,376
$3,251,025
$3,240,201
$3,223,648
$3,218,700
$3,212,315
$3,211,514
$3,210,320
$3,209,558
$3,208,100
$3,202,366
$3,177,803
$3,162,170
$3,162,124
$3,149,016
$3,141,561
$3,139,585
$3,138,391
$3,137,419
$3,137,419
$3,122,980
$3,122,067
$3,112,023
$3,109,626
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